
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(水) 曇り時々雪 6.0 1.2 456.7 12,057 12,057 5,817 207.3

1/2(木) 曇り 5.0 0.1 28.4 750 12,807 11,634 110.1

1/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.7 0.1 270.9 7,152 19,958 17,451 114.4

1/4(土) 晴れ時々曇り 3.8 1.5 567.3 14,977 34,935 23,268 150.1

1/5(日) 晴れ一時雪か雨 5.0 1.1 560.2 14,789 49,724 29,085 171.0

1/6(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 7.4 3.2 489.6 12,925 62,650 34,902 179.5

1/7(火) 曇り一時雨 10.4 1.1 466.6 12,318 74,968 40,719 184.1

1/8(水) 曇り一時雨か雪 5.4 0.4 326.6 8,622 83,590 46,536 179.6

1/9(木) 雪 1.8 0.0 0.0 0 83,590 52,353 159.7

1/10(金) 雪時々雨 5.3 0.1 2.4 63 83,654 58,169 143.8

1/11(土) 曇り時々雪 4.9 3.5 222.8 5,882 89,536 63,986 139.9

1/12(日) 晴れ一時雪 6.0 5.0 616.7 16,281 105,816 69,803 151.6

1/13(月) 晴れ一時雪 7.2 3.1 723.3 19,095 124,912 75,620 165.2

1/14(火) 雨か雪 7.2 0.0 99.3 2,622 127,533 81,437 156.6

1/15(水) 曇り 5.4 0.0 28.7 758 128,291 87,254 147.0

1/16(木) 曇り一時雪 4.8 0.3 8.0 211 128,502 93,071 138.1

1/17(金) 曇り 3.5 1.6 21.0 554 129,056 98,888 130.5

1/18(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.9 0.2 56.6 1,494 130,551 104,705 124.7

1/19(日) 晴れ 7.4 7.8 922.4 24,351 154,902 110,522 140.2

1/20(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.4 0.3 372.1 9,823 164,725 116,339 141.6

1/21(火) 曇り時々晴れ 5.1 0.0 207.6 5,481 170,206 122,156 139.3

1/22(水) 晴れ一時雨 7.7 4.1 942.8 24,890 195,096 127,973 152.5

1/23(木) 曇り時々雨 7.7 0.9 426.1 11,249 206,345 133,790 154.2

1/24(金) 曇り一時雨 7.4 1.6 909.7 24,016 230,361 139,607 165.0

1/25(土) 雪のち晴 3.6 3.4 46.4 1,225 231,586 145,424 159.2

1/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 6.9 4.2 267.3 7,057 238,643 151,241 157.8

1/27(月) 晴れ 6.9 7.7 1,011.3 26,698 265,341 157,058 168.9

1/28(火) 晴れ時々雨か雪 6.7 0.2 150.1 3,963 269,304 162,875 165.3

1/29(水) 曇り時々雨 6.7 1.5 568.3 15,003 284,307 168,692 168.5

1/30(木) 曇り時々晴れ 5.0 0.7 455.1 12,015 296,322 174,508 169.8

1/31(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.8 2.4 991.8 26,184 322,505 180,325 178.8

℃ h 12216.1

5.8 1.85 394.1

1.60 224.4  月目標値(/日) ¥5,817
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